## 20/20 ENVISION YOUR SHADDOCK HOME



## #\$20K OFF UPGRADES & \$20K IN CLOSING COSTS\*

This Limited Time Promotion Is For Build Jobs & Inventory Homes!

Don't Miss Your Chance To Own Your Dream Home

NOW - DECEMBER 31ST



Shaddock Homes Mortgage: **Mike Wolfe** | Executive Vice President / Residential Mortgage Loan Officer | RMLO #135261 **P** (214) 704-0412 **P** Blake Hartsfield: (972) 483-2531 **E** mike.wolfe@shaddockhomesmortgage.com **A** 5800 W. Plano Pkwy, Ste. 220, Plano TX 75093 **NMLS** #2571600

Shaddock Homes Mortgage, LLC (NMLS #2571600) is a Texas Limited Liability Company and operates under a Texas SML Mortgage Company License. This is not an offer for extension of credit or a commitment to lend. All loans must satisfy underwriting guidelines. Information and pricing are subject to change at any time and without notice. This is not an offer to enter into a rate lock agreement under any applicable law. Further, Shaddock Homes Mortgage, LLC represents itself and conducts business as a residential mortgage broker.

\*Shaddock Homes All rights reserved. Offer only applies for the purchase of a build job home, with an original purchase date of 10/1/2024 through 12/31/2024. Shaddock Homes to contribute up to \$20,000 which can be used towards upgrade options on a new home, but not to exceed 50% of uprades. \*\$20,000 closing costs not to exceed the maximum Seller contribution limits allowed by Lender. This promotion does not apply toward Buyer's down payment. Offer available only to qualified purchasers financing through Seller's preferred Lender (Shaddock Homes Mortgage) and closing through Seller's Affiliated Title Company (Capital Title). All products are subject to credit and property approval. Programs, rates, program terms and conditions subject to change without notice. Other restrictions and limitations apply. Please see a Community Sales Manager for details. This promotion may not be applicable in all communities. 10/29/2024.